Position

Full-Time Certificated
Part-Time Certificated
Part-Time Certificated
Full-Time Certificated

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified

Department

Math Teacher Pms
Math Teacher Pms
Math Teacher Pms
Math Teacher Pms

Total Wages

$70,281
$39,219
$38,778
$36,768

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,459
$9,633
$12,739
$8,312



