Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full-Time Certificated		Piedmont City Unified	Math Teacher Pms	\$70,281	\$30,459
Part-Time Certificated		Piedmont City Unified	Math Teacher Pms	\$39,219	\$9,633
Part-Time Certificated		Piedmont City Unified	Math Teacher Pms	\$38,778	\$12,739
Full-Time Certificated		Piedmont City Unified	Math Teacher Pms	\$36,768	\$8,312